

If you are a full-time or part-time resident, or simply a person who wants to make a difference in the Wood River community and connect with other like-minded women, we'd love to have you join us! Wood River Women's Foundation (WRWF) welcomes new members on a rolling basis throughout the year so you can jump in at any time.

MEMBERSHIP DESCRIPTION:

A "Standard" or "annual" Membership is available to all women age 51 and up. The "Future Forward" Annual Membership is available to all women age 50 and younger

- Are you a New Member OR a Returning Member (circle one)?
- Choose a Membership Level (circle one):
  - Standard \$1,100.00
  - Future Forward \$600.00

## YOUR INFORMATION:

- First Name:\_\_\_\_\_\_
- Last Name: \_\_\_\_\_\_\_
- Email: \_\_\_\_\_

- Phone: \_\_\_\_\_\_
- Mailing Address: \_\_\_\_\_\_
  - City: \_\_\_\_\_
  - State: \_\_\_\_\_
  - Zip:\_\_\_\_\_

## ADD-ON (DONATIONS):

The yearly membership contribution is \$1,100 for Standard members or \$600 for Future Forward members. Of this amount, \$1000 (or \$500 for FF members), is channeled to support various nonprofits, while the remaining \$100 assists in managing operational expenses. Yet, it's important to note that \$100 isn't sufficient to cover the actual cost of maintaining a substantial 501(c)(3) organization in the present climate. Thus, members are urged to consider an optional extra contribution with their yearly membership to aid in meeting operational costs.

- Choose an Optional Contribution (circle one):
  - o **\$100**
  - o **\$250**
  - o **\$500**
  - o **\$1,000**
  - Other Amount
    - If "Other Amount", please indicate the dollar amount here:

Total of your membership + add-on donations (if any) \$\_\_\_\_\_

Please check which payment source applies:

- Check enclosed
- I will pay by DAF, Trust or other fund \_\_\_\_\_\_
  - The check will be issued by:

Does your company offer a matching gift program?

Many employers will double or triple charitable donations. Some companies also match gifts made by retirees and/or spouses. To get your donation matched, simply send us the completed

form supplied by your employer by email or to the address provided below and we will take care of the verification process. If it is an electronic process, just look for Wood River Women's Foundation in the list of nonprofits and check the box. Our office will take it from there.

Questions? Contact us at: info@woodriverwomensfoundation.org

Wood River Women's Foundation PO Box 3686 Ketchum, Idaho 83340

Thank you for becoming a member of the Wood River Women's Foundation! Your contribution furthers our mission to support the Wood River Valley's nonprofits and create positive change in our community through the power of women's collective giving.